2024 - 2025 Season (updated thru 2/15/2025)

Jasmine Snell 783 1/9/2025
Jasmine Snell 748 9/19/2024
Jasmine Snell 728 12/19/2024
Jasmine Snell 718 11/21/2024
Jasmine Snell 707 10/10/2024
Jasmine Snell 704 1123/2025
Andrea Pogge 695 11/21/2024
Jodi Quakenbush 691 101912024
Tristyn Forde 689 213/2025
Jasmine Snell 687 9126/2024
Jodi Quakenbush 687 9/11/2024
Amanda Fleming 680 01512024
Andrea Pogge 678 10/14/2024
Andrea Pogge 677 01512024

Jodi Quakenbush 671 1/9/2025



Jasmine Snell
Jessica Dunne
Jodi Quakenbush
Jackie Howery
Linda Workman
Linda Workman
Sydney Kelley
Jodi Quakenbush
Stitch Lorimor
Amanda Fleming
Linda Workman
Andrea Pogge
Amanda Fleming
Andrea Pogge
Linda Workman
Trish Manna
Amanda Fleming
Jessica Dunne
Jasmine Snell

670
669
668
663
660
659
653
651
651
642
637
634
631
629
629
627
627
625
621

1/16/2025

1/27/2025

9/26/2024

10/21/2024

2/10/2025

11/25/2024

8/28/2024

9/25/2024

10/7/2024

10/10/2024

1/13/2025

9/16/2024

12/19/2024

9/12/2024

10/28/2024

11/13/2024

1/9/2025

1/20/2025

9/5/2024



Andrea Pogge
Andrea Pogge
Jodi Quakenbush
Jodi Quakenbush
Jodi Quakenbush
Linda Workman
Amanda Fleming
Stitch Lorimor
Liz Farrell
Allison Smisek
Stitch Lorimor
Jodi Quakenbush
Trish Manna
Jackie Howery
Linda Workman

621
621
620
619
618
616
616
614
611
609
606
605
605
603
601

12/19/2024

2/6/2025

10/16/2024

12/5/2024

9/4/2024

9/9/2024

12/12/2024

1/27/2025

12/19/2024

8/28/2024

10/23/2024

8/28/2024

9/11/2024

10/28/2024

10/14/2024



